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Representative Cities & Counties

Accomack Co.
Albemarle Co.
Amelia Co.
Ambherst Co.

Appomattox Co.

Augusta Co.
Bath Co.
Bedford Co.
Bland Co.
Botetourt Co.
Brunswick Co.

Buckingham Co.

Campbell Co.

Caroline Co.

Charles City Co.

Charlotte Co.
Charlottesville
Chesapeake

Chesterfield Co.

Clarke Co.
Culpeper Co.

Cumberland Co.

Danville Co.
Dinwiddie Co.
Emporia
Essex Co.

Virginia Land Use
Projects by Location

B Indicates one or more projects

Fairfax Co.
Floyd Co.
Fluvanna Co.
Franklin
Franklin Co.
Frederick Co.
Giles Co.

Gloucester Co.
Goochland Co.

Greene Co.
Greensville
Halifax Co.
Hampton

Hanover Co.
Harrisonburg
Henrico Co.
Henry Co.
Hopewell

Isle of Wight Co.
James City Co.

King and Queen Co.

King George Co.
King William Co.
Lancaster Co.
Loudoun Co.
Louisa Co.

APPOMATTOX

Lunenburg Co.
Lynchburg
Madison Co.
Manassas
Martinsville
Mathews Co.

Mecklenburg Co.

Middlesex Co.
Montgomery Co.
Nelson Co.

New Kent Co.
Newport News
Norfolk
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Northampton Co.

STAFFORD

Northumberland Co.

Orange Co.
Page Co.
Patrick Co.
Petersburg
Pittsylvania Co.
Poquoson
Portsmouth
Powhatan Co.

Prince Edward Co.

Prince George Co.
Prince William Co.

WILLIAMS MULLEN~ findingyes™

Pulaski Co.
Richmond
Richmond Co.
Roanoke
Roanoke Co.
Rockbridge Co.
Rockingham Co.
Salem
Shenandoah
Smyth Co.

Southampton Co.

Spotsylvania Co.
Stafford Co.
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Staunton
Suffolk

Surry Co.
Sussex Co.
Virginia Beach
Warren Co.
Waynesboro
Westmoreland Co.
Williamsburg
Wythe Co.
York Co.



Williams Mullen is a regionally
based, full-service law firm with
more than 250+ attorneys in
offices across Virginia, North
Carolina and South Carolina.
Our goal is to provide business
and legal solutions to help our
clients’ businesses thrive.

Our clients have peace of mind knowing

we are responsive and act with a sense of
urgency in today's fast-moving business
environment. We are committed to being
clear, concise and transparent in our
communications. We believe in being fair in
the delivery of our services from pricing to
scope of work to billing practices. And lastly,
we make sure that we bring a team together
that is excited to understand you and your
business. This is our pledge to all clients.

Together, we work each day on Finding Yes®.

Williams Mullen Land Use Team

T. Preston Lloyd, Jr.
Partner & Chair

Richmond, VA

804.420.6615
plloyd@williamsmullen.com

Anthony J. Bologna
Associate

Raleigh, NC

919.981.4029
abologna@williamsmullen.com

Wyatt M. Booth

Partner

Raleigh, NC

919.981.4031
wbooth@williamsmullen.com

Thomas H. Johnson, Jr.
Partner

Raleigh, NC

919.981.4006
tjiohnson@williamsmullen.com

Valerie Wagner Long
Partner

Charlottesville, VA
434.951.5709
vlong@williamsmullen.com
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*non-attorney

Megan Nedostup

Senior Land Use Planner*
Charlottesville, VA

434.951.5723
mnedostup@williamsmullen.com

Grady A. Palmer

Partner

Norfolk, VA

757.629.0606
gpalmer@williamsmullen.com

Stephen R. Romine
Partner

Virginia Beach, VA
757.473.5301
sromine@williamsmullen.com

Tyler J. Rosa

Senior Associate

Virginia Beach, VA
757.282.5052
trosa@williamsmullen.com

Lori H. Schweller

Partner

Charlottesville, VA

434.951.5728
lschweller@williamsmullen.com



